N22000007326

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-L	JP WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	is to Filing Officer:
PICK	
UP	
	1
	Office Use Only



000389041240

05/08/22--01001--010 **70.00

022 JUN 27 ATTUS SEE ATT

2022 JUN-7 PH 3: 4:

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

the Articles of Incorporation and a check for \$78.75 \$87.5 Filing Fee Filing I & Certified Copy Certified	50 ⁷ ce,
Filing Fee Filing I	₹cc,
——————————————————————————————————————	-
f R. Cartified Conv. Cartifie	
f & Certified Copy Certified & Copy &	d Copy ficate
ADDITIONAL COPY REQU	IRED
<u>-</u>	
ER	ADDITIONAL COPY REQU

City, State & Zip

850-877-6362

Daytime Telephone number

shannon@rosierco.com

1882 CAPITAL CIR NE STE 102

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Address



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 8, 2022

SHANNON ROSIER | 1882 CAPITAL CIRCLE NE STE 102 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

SUBJECT: ALANAH COLLEGE FUND INC

Ref. Number: W22000076543

We have received your document for ALANAH COLLEGE FUND INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 222A00012858

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

FILED

The same of the		ALANAH COL	LLEGE FUND INC			litra (ma
ARTICLE II	NAME c corporation shall be: PRINCIPAL OFF			-	2022 JUN 27	AM 10: 56
	 Principal <u>street</u> ad BRIGAMAR ISLES	dress:	РО	Mailing address, if d	SELL AHAS	SSEE.FL
BOY	NTON BEACH, FL	33473	TAI	LLAHASSEE, FL 32317		
for the commun	nity to donate funds	to help youths tra	ansition to college fror	ul business with the main pu	rpose of creating a	platform c to
independent liv	ving within a college	or university sys	stem.		<u></u>	
ARTICLE V Name and Title Address	INITIAL OFFICE	RS AND/OR DIA President Ave	sy-laws. RECTORS	e: Alanah Woodie, VP 8115 Brigamar Isles Ave Boynton Beach, FL 33473		
Name and Title	Shannon Rosier, Sc. PO Box 16375 Tallahassee, FL 323		Name and Tit Address:	e:		
				e:		
Address			Address:			

Name and Title:			Name and Title:					
Address			Address:					
								
Name and Title:			Name and Title:					
Address	·		Address:					
	i				<u></u> ,			
	 ;							
		·				.		
ARTICLE VI R								
The name and Flor	1	ess (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the regist	ered agent is:				
Name:	Shannon Rosi	er						
Address:	1882 Capital C	ir NE Ste 102						
	Tallahassee, FI	32308			=	455	2022	
					پار		یے	"77
ARTICLE VII II					, 11 12		2022 JUN 27	erestra Granier G
Name:	Shannon Rosic	•			ר ה י	n MC Th	A	M
Address:	PO Box 16375						AM 10: 50	
	Tailahassee, F	L 32317			•	 1	9,	
ARTICLE VIII E	FFECTIVE DA	 						
Effective date, if of	her than the date	of filing:		(OPTIONAL)		F		
(If an effective dat	e is listed, the d	late must be specific an	d cannot be mor	e than five days pri	ior or 90 days	atter t	the filin	ig.)
		ock does not meet the ap epartment of State's reco		filing requirements.	this date will r	not be	listed a	s the
Having been name	d as registered	agent to accept service occept the appointment as	of process for the	above stated corpo	ration at the p	lace de	esignate	ed in this
1 1	_			ana agree to act in tr	<u> </u>	,	,	
Man	num/a	Signature of Registered			6/3/2 022	(p/2	27/8	12
	Required	Signature of Registered	Agent		D	ate /		
		 hat the facts stated hereis a third degree felony as p			formation subi	mitted i	in a doc	cument to
				,	6121202	11		_
Juann	<u>m / (18</u>	wired Signature of Incorp			6/3/ 2022	Uja	17/2	.2
	Keq	uired Signature of Incorp	oorator		1.	Jate		